
 

OCC Shoebox Collection Week Nov. 14 - 21 

Sunday, November 13 

   9:00 AM  Praise Team/Praise Band Rehearsal                            

   9:45 AM  Small Groups 

 11:00 PM  Morning Worship 

   4:00 PM  Praise Band Rehearsal 

                    Children’s Musical Practice 

   5:00 PM  Praise Team Rehearsal 

   5:00 PM  iServe Sunday Night                                                            
Tuesday, November 15 

   7:00 AM  Men’s Prayer Breakfast                                           
Wednesday, November 16 

   7:00 AM  Student Prayer Breakfast 

   9:00 AM  Staff Meeting  

   6:00 PM  Prayer Meeting -  

“Building a Successful Family” (Pairs/Spares Room) 

“Putting God Back in the Picture” (FS Room) 

Student Thanksgiving Feast - Old Fred’s Parking Lot 

FB Kids - Thanksgiving Party 

   7:00 PM  Praise Team/Praise Band Practice                                 
Saturday, November 19 

  9:00 AM  Ladies’ Prayer Breakfast 

Tithes & Offerings 
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This Week at FBC 
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November 13, 2022   
Vol. 90  No. 45 

November 6, 2022 

Budget Required  $ 18,062.73                   

Budget    $ 12,439.50 

Designated   $   1,506.50 

Building   $            .00   

Total    $ 13,945.00 

Year-to-Date    $812,820.85 

Budget Receipts  $733,898.34 

Over (Under) Budget  $(78,922.51) 

Evangel 
 



Operation Christmas Child Shoeboxes are 

available                         in the Church office.                                                         

Happy Shoebox Packing!!  

 
OCC National Collection Week 

 

Winnfield FB 
 

Monday, Nov. 14  & Thursday, Nov. 17                                                                                                                     

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM; 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
 

Tues., Nov. 15; Wed., Nov. 16; Fri., Nov. 18 

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
 

Saturday, Nov. 19  

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 
 

Sunday, Nov. 20 

 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
 

Monday, Nov. 21  

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM 
 

Pack One More Box & Make a Difference! 


